Neue Prager Hutte I

Alpenvereinshuitten

HUT RATES

Deutscher Alpenverein e. V.

Hut Category

Association, Section

Anni-Albers-Str. 7, D-80807 Miinchen, www.alpenverein.de

Section Address
Twin-room

Rates per night
Adults € €
Juniors (18 — 24 years)* € €
Youth (6 — 17 years)* € €
Children (up to 5 years)* € €
*The cut-off date s the date of irth.

Pets with pet blanket 10,00 €

Non-members (min. 12 € surcharge according to hut and tariff requlations).

The rates per night include any AV-specific taxes, service charges, add-ons
and baggage insurance. When paying, the hut host will issue a receipt,
which also serves as proof of luggage insurance.

The tourist tax/local tax may be charged separately.

The youth rate is also applicable to youth leaders/teamers with valid youth
leader card or in the case of the DAV, with a valid annual stamp.
Reservations for overnight stays are made regardless of whether the guest
wishes to take up the food service offer (e.g. Half-board).

Reduced rates and other benefits are only granted to alpine club members
with valid member’s card.

Free accommodation

Free accommodation is granted to alpine rescue organization members
on duty as well as, according to the rule “5 + 17, to 0AV, DAV and AVS
guides, assistants of handicapped persons holding a handicapped ID,
trainers, youth leaders and family group leaders if they can identify
themselves as such and are guiding in their capacity with a group of at
least five people.

Mountaineers’ meals

For at least one “mountaineers’ meal”, members and equally treated
per-sons are charged a price reduced by at least 10%, but not higher
than € 11,—. At least one vegetarian option must be offered. One non-
alcoholic drink is offered which is at least 40% cheaper than beer in the
same quan-tity. Only members are entitled to water for tea at € 3,—/liter
(incl. 2 cups).

Multi-bedroom Dormitory
20,00 € 32,00€ 15,00€ 27,00 €
20,00 € 32,00€ 12,00€ 24,00 €
13,00 € 25,00 € 7,00 € 19,00 €

8,00€ 20,00€ 00,00€ 12,00¢€

Comments to "Petswith pet blanket"
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Equal treatment is granted to all members of alpine clubs with the respective
logo and/or the respective Austrian logo on their member’s card.
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Signature of section board with section stamp

Date

Contribution to infrastructure

Self-catering only is permitted to members and equally treated persons
in special self-catering areas which are defined by the section in agree-
ment with the hut keepers. Self-catering guests are charged per person
€ 2,50 (day visitors) or € 5,— (overnight visitors) for using the hut’s in-
frastructure. Alcoholic beverages brought along are generally forbidden.

Children and young people up to the age of 17 are exempt from paying
the contribution to infrastructure.
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